HIPAA SUPPLEMENTED MODEL RELEASE

AUTHORIZATION OF RELEASE TO NEWS OR OTHER MEDIA AND TO GENERAL PUBLIC FOR PATIENTS AND VISITORS

SUNY Downstate Medical Center (and/or promoting, marketing, or advertising SUN programs, or services.	its agents) for the purposes of publicizing,
I understand that I may be identified by na information and material(s).	me in connection with the public use of the
I understand that my statement, photograph, and/or video recording may be published on SUNY Downstate's website and/or digital monitors.	
I understand that neither I nor SUNY Downstate will receive any direct or indirect remuneration as a result of this authorization.	
I am a patient of SUNY Downstate Medic Communications Authorization for relea	5
I am a visitor at SUNY Downstate Medic	al Center.
Signature	Date
Print Name	
Address	
Phone Number	